Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 2 - 2011/12 2.Bundesliga

Platz NR

1801
2201
2203
1703
2202
1802

OO0 WN B

Name

Wieler,Gerd
Kdbernik,Gerhard
Bannasch,Peter
Bechel,Heidi
Rdsler,Didi
Lindermeier,Helmut

Seite: 1/1 05.02.2012 15:56

Serie: 14

Mannschaft

867 Gut Blatt 60 Ndarti
8572 1. SSC Geislingen
8572 1. SSC Geislingen
863 Die Tornados3
8572 1. SSC Geislingen
867 Gut Blatt 60 Nurti

Erg.
1344
1251
1101
1031
1021
868



